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QLD LOTTERY & NEWSAGENTS INDUSTRY EVENT 2019 

Please join us for this fantastic opportunity to network with fellow agents, meet & discuss business 

opportunities with our industry partners, hear about our advocacy efforts and 

advancements within our Channel while having a light dinner & refreshments hosted by ALNA. 

FAR NORTH QLD 

CAIRNS 

When:  Monday 18 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Holiday Inn Cairns 

209-217 The Esplanade, Cairns City 

RSVP:  Monday 11 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

ATHERTON 

When:  Tuesday 19 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Atherton International Club 

     60 Kennedy Hwy, Atherton 

RSVP:  Tuesday 12 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

TOWNSVILLE 

When:  Wednesday 20 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Mercure Townsville 

     166 Woolcock Street, Currajong 

RSVP:  Wednesday 13 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

PROSERPINE 

When:  Thursday 21 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Hotel Metropole Proserpine 

     80-82 Main St, Proserpine 

RSVP:  Thursday 14 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

MACKAY 

When:  Friday 22 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Magpie Sporting Club 

     1 Glenella Rd, Glenella 

RSVP:  Friday 15 March; events@alna.net.au 
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SOUTH EAST QLD 

 

BRISBANE CBD 

When:  Monday 25 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Victoria Park Golf Complex 

  309 Herston Rd, Herston  

 

RSVP:  Monday 18 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

TOOWOOMBA 

  When:  Tuesday 26 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Toowoomba City Golf Club 

  254 South St, South Toowoomba 

RSVP:  Tuesday 19 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

GOLD COAST 

When:  Wednesday 27 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Nerang RSL Club  

  69 Nerang Street, Nerang 

RSVP:  Wednesday 20 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

SUNSHINE COAST 

  When:  Thursday 28 March; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Mooloolaba Bowls Club  

  Brisbane Rd & Kapala St, Mooloolaba 
 

RSVP:  Thursday 21 March; events@alna.net.au 
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CENTRAL QLD  

 

HERVEY BAY 

When:  Monday 1 April; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Hervey Bay RSL Club  

  11 Torquay Road, Pialba  

 

RSVP:  Monday 25 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

BUNDABERG 

When:  Tuesday 2 April; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Spotted Dog Tavern  

  217 Bourbong Street, Bundaberg 
   

RSVP:  Tuesday 26 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

GLADSTONE 

When:  Wednesday 3 April; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Yaralla Sports Club  

  45 O'Connell Street, Gladstone   

RSVP:  Wednesday 27 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

ROCKHAMPTON 

When:  Thursday 4 April; 6pm – 8:30pm 

Where: Rockhampton Leagues Club  

  Cambridge St, Rockhampton 

RSVP:  Thursday 28 March; events@alna.net.au 

 

 

EMERALD 

When:  Friday 5 April; 1pm – 3:30pm 

Where: Emerald Golf Club  

  Theresa Street, Emerald 
 

RSVP:  Friday 29 March; events@alna.net.au 

mailto:events@alna.net.au
mailto:events@alna.net.au
mailto:events@alna.net.au
mailto:events@alna.net.au
mailto:events@alna.net.au

